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TE NEF4RS ES1260-000
Station, 1732 mm [68.189 in] Height, 65 kA Short Circuit Current,
6750 mm [265.748 in] Creepage, 2.2 C Qrs, Lightning Arresters &

Surge Arresters

£ TE EmMEE>

FERANEB /I mm > BESE - BEFS5B5~m > BE

BRI AAREL: Bk

g0 i
0

FEEE: 1732mm[68.189in |
TREEE (FRFREETR) : 460.8 kV

o

BB SIE
BIRTHEEFR
Bk ER[E 1.2/50ps (IE#R)
TUEBERR (ARFF)
RERBE (FRPREER)
kA== Wi
ELTERE (Uo)
Qrs
KR FBE (Ur)

£ Ehx:
FE~mEE

DU
=BLRE - SSL

R~
Product Weight
o= E
IR

HR{E/BLFE
BRTT N AR R

. For support call+86 400 820 6015

mfE5TE0: T, BRI ~ RARFFEN, MAFIT « FE=MATF Bi5, =N

SRS
815 kV
10 kA
460.8 kV
65 kA
153.6 kV
2.2C

192 kV

35 kN

43.5 kg[95.901 Ib]
1732 mm[68.189 in]

6750 mm[265.748 in]
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ES1260-000

Station, 1732 mm [68.189 in] Height, 65 kA Short Circuit Current, 6750 mm [265.748 in]
Creepage, 2.2 C Qrs, Lightning Arresters & Surge Arresters
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Station, 1732 mm [68.189 in] Height, 65 kA Short Circuit Current, 6750 mm [265.748 in] -_— o
Creepage, 2.2 C Qrs, Lightning Arresters & Surge Arresters
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